LMV341,LMV342,LMV344
LMV341/LMV342/LMV344 Single with Shutdown/Dual/Quad General Purpose,
2.7V,Rail-to-Rail Output, 125C, Operational Amplifiers
Literature Number: SNOS990F
January 25, 2008
LMV341/LMV342/LMV344
Single with Shutdown/Dual/Quad General Purpose, 2.7V,
Rail-to-Rail Output, 125°C, Operational Amplifiers

20030452
Top View
Ordering Information
Package Part Number Package Marking Transport Media NSC Drawing
6-Pin SC70
LMV341MG
A78
1k Units Tape and Reel
MAA06A
LMV341MGX 3k Units Tape and Reel
8-Pin MSOP
LMV342MM
A82A
1k Units Tape and Reel
MUA08A
LMV342MMX 3.5k Units Tape and Reel
8-Pin SOIC
LMV342MA
LMV342MA
95 Units/Rail
M08A
LMV342MAX 2.5k Units Tape and Reel
14-Pin TSSOP
LMV344MT
LMV344MT
Rails
MTC14
LMV344MTX 2.5k Units Tape and Reel
14-Pin SOIC
LMV344MA
LMV344MA
55 Units/Rail
M14A
LMV344MAX 2.5k Units Tape and Reel
5 www.national.com
L
M
V